Subotickih 200 i viSe 2025
Subotica, 29/3/2025

Disciplina 9
29/03/2025 - 11:19

Muski, 200m Ledno/Back

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod?

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

TEREK, Ognjen
MARKOQV, Ivan

GRBIC, Ognjen
KANIZAI, David
FILIPOVIC, Fedor
VOLODAR, Mateja
PAVLOVIC, Uros
ALOMEROVIC, Aleksa

Grupa2od 2

0O ~NO OB WNPE

APERLIC, Obrad
LAJKO, Lenard
DJOKIC, Nemanja
ZARIC, Bogdan
MILODANOVIC, Leon
PEKEZ, Marko
MARKOVIC, Stefan
AGOVIC, Vukasin

G.R.

13 Velika Kikinda
12 Velika Kikinda
14  Spartak Subotica
13  Spartak Prozivka
13  Spartak Subotica
14  Spartak Prozivka
11  Olimp

12 Olimp

10  Polet Sombor

11  Startna kocka Senta
12 Spartak Subotica

09 Polet Sombor

09 Spartak Subotica

11  Polet Sombor

12 Spartak Subotica

14  Spartak Subotica

4:01.78
3:48.25
3:48.70

3:13.67
3:09.23
2:41.56
2:19.51
2:31.67
2:51.36
3:12.86
3:18.17
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